
Animal Science Department Courses

Year Semester Department Course code Course No Course Title Cr. Hrs Instructor

1 1 Common Math 142 Freshman Mathematics 3 Abdelila Andia

1 Common Engl 101 Freshman English 3 Nasir

1 Common Biol 101 General Biology (Botany) 3 Yeneneh Taye

1 Common Chem 101 General Chemistry 3 Mulugeta Asefa

1 Common Phil 101 Introduction to Marxist Philosophy 3 Brinkov

1 Common Geo 101 Introduction to Ethiopian Geography 3 Ibrahim? Seid?

1 Common PE 100 Physical Education P/F Negusie

1 2 Common Engl 101B Freshman English 3 Nasir Shifa

2 Common Math 152 Freshman Maths II 3 Shibru

2 Common Phy 102 General Physics 3 Gelana Amente

2 Common Chem 102 General Chemistry II 3 Mulugeta Asefa

2 Common Phil 102 Introduction Marxist Philosophy 3 Brinkov

2 Common Biol 102 General Biology II (Zoology) 3 Tekle Gemta

2 Common PE 100 Physical Education P/F Nigusie

2 1 An Sci PlSc 201 Introduction To Plant Science 2 Teshome, Senait  et al.

1 An Sci AnSc 201 Introduction to Animal Science 2 Nigussie Busa, Tsegaw Belay, Gal...

1 An Sci AgEc 102 Political Economy I 3 Isaev

1 An Sci AgEn 201 Agricultural Machinery 3 Raciel

1 An Sci Engl 201 Sophomore English 3 Prof Hutton

1 An Sci AgEc 211 Introduction to National Economy 3 Winkowiska

1 An Sci Chem 202 Organic Chemistry 3 Sandhaba Garba

2 2 An Sci AgEc 202 Introduction To Statistics 3 Getachew A. Dagne

2 An Sci Hist 104 Introduction To Ethiopian History 3 Mahadi

2 An Sci AgEc 102 Political Economy II 3 Isaev

2 An Sci Bio 212 Microbiology for plant science 3 Sahilu Ayalew

2 An Sci 202 Animal Anatomy and physiology 3 Nigussie Busa/Sisay Asres

2 An Sci 222 Entomology 3 Yeneneh

3 1 An Sci 311 Poultry production 4 Tsega



1 An Sci 321 Prin. Of Anim. Nutrition 3 Beyene Chichaibelu

1 An Sci 301 Intro. To Soils 3 Eylachew Zewude

1 An Sci 321 Prin. Of Genetics 3 Shewngizaw

1 An Sci 342 Fisheries 2 ?

1 An Sci 301 Prac. Anim. Sci. 2 Yalemshet

3 2 An Sci 312 Applied Animal Nutrition 3 Beyene Chichaibelu

2 An Sci 301 Biochemistry 3 Getchew Bolodiya/Mulugeta Assefa

2 An Sci 322 Principles of Animal breeding 3 Keno Banjaw

2 An Sci 302 Biometry 3 Getachew?

2 An Sci 342 Forage and Pasture crops 3 Lulseged

2 An Sci 332 Animal Hygine and Disease control 3 Kigaye

2 An Sci 302 Practical Animal Sciences 1 ?

4 1 An Sci 401 Parasitology 4 Kigaye

1 An Sci 431 Prin. Of Farm Mgmt. 3 Birhanu?

1 An Sci 402 Sheep, Goat and Camel 3 ???

1 An Sci 421 Dairy cattle Mgmt. 3 Azage Tegegn

1 An Sci 442 Hatchery Mgm't 2 Tsega

1 An Sci 422 Senior Seminar 1

1 An Sci 341 Elementary Surveying 3 Lynch

4 2 An Sci 431 Processing and Marketing of Livst. Products 3 ???

2 An Sci 412 Reproduction Physiology and A.I. 3 Tesfu Kassa

2 An Sci 411 Beef cattle Production 3 Tesfaye Ayalew

2 An Sci 452 Meat Hygine and public health 3 Kigaye

2 An Sci 482 Range Management 3 Sisay Bekele

2 An Sci 432 Senior Research Project 2 ???

Total Credit Hours 145


